
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1998; Name= RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORP; Date
Recorded= 1998/07;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199807150002
68611

07/15/1998
12:07:03

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORP

Grantor RELEASES ANDERSON,
JAMES H

199307210002
14511

199807150002
68621

07/15/1998
12:07:04

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORP

Grantor RELEASES WALLACE,
GARY C

199306180001
79121

199807140002
65981

07/14/1998
10:34:19

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199711040003
60681


