Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1998; Name= RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORP; Date Recorded= 1998/07;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199807150002 68611	12:07:03	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ANDERSON, JAMES H					199307210002 14511	
199807150002 68621	12:07:04	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WALLACE, GARY C					199306180001 79121	
199807140002 65981	10:34:19	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORP	Grantee	TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP					199711040003 60681	